TRC-190 Series
19-inch rackmount chassis media converter
Features and Benefits
• 19-inch chassis for rackmount use
• 19 slots for high-density applications
• Supports dual power inputs with redundancy
• Fanless chassis design reduces servicing costs

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Input Voltage
TRC-190-AC 100-240 VAC (47-63 Hz)
TRC-190-DC-48 48 VDC
Accessories (sold separately)
Brackets
Plate-1 Chassis converter bracket accessory package, 9 brackets, 9 screws (FMS M3 X 6 mm)
BKT-PWR Chassis converter rackmount kit accessory package, 2 L-shaped metal plates, 8 screws (FMS M4 x 6
mm)
Communication Modules
TCF-142-M-SC-RM RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST-RM RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC-RM RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST-RM RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
CSM-G200-1221 10/100/1000BaseT(X)-to-100/1000BaseSFP slide-in media converter module
CSM-200-1213 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST connector
CSM-200-1214 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC connector
Power Cords
PWC-C13AU-3B-183 Power cord with AU plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13CN-3B-183 Power cord with three-prong CN plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13EU-3B-183 Power cord with EU plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13JP-3B-183 Power cord with JP plug plug, 7A/125V, 1.83 m
PWC-C13UK-3B-183 Power cord with UK plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13US-3B-183 Power cord with US plug, 1.83 m
Power Supplies
PWR-190-AC 110 to 240 VAC power supply for the TRC-190-AC
PWR-190-DC-48 36 to 53 VDC power supply for the TRC-190-DC-48
ME-10-T 1-slot chassis with redundant 12 to 48 VDC power inputs